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Components Acquisition Plan in Japan

14/01/2002

updated

Minimum deliveries per month

Sensor, BB, ASIC, ASICHybrid, and Box are the RECEIPT at the destination, to be used in the FOLLOWING month

Module is the DESPATCH from the production site, cummulative of the PREVIOUS month

Total

Total

Total Total Total Total
Delivery
TillThisDate Sensor Sensor BB BB ASIC ASIC ASICHybrid ASICHybrid Box Box Module Module
18/1 81 81 14 14 260 260 8 8 17 17
01/2 114 195 33 47 741 1001 37 45 26 43 0 0
01/3 158 353 42 89 1040 2041 72 117 36 79 17 17
29/3 141 494 37 126 936 2977 64 181 32 111 32 49
26/4 265 759 65 191 1560 4537 120 301 60 171 40 89
31/5 212 971 52 243 1248 5785 96 397 48 219 48 137
28/6 212 1183 39 282 936 6721 96 493 48 267 48 185
26/7 212 1395 65 347 1560 8281 96 589 48 315 48 233
30/8 212 1607 52 399 1248 9529 96 685 48 363 48 281
27/9 265 1872 65 464 1560 11089 120 805 60 423 48 329
01/11 212 2084 52 516 1248 12337 96 901 48 471 60 389
29/11 159 2243 39 555 936 13273 72 973 36 507 48 437
27/12 265 2508 65 620 1560 14833 120 1093 60 567 48 485
31/01 212 2720 52 672 312 15145 72 1165 48 615 48 533
28/02 106 2826 26 698 0 15145 0 1165 48 663 48 581
28/03 0 2826 0 698 15145 0 1165 36 699 48 629
26/4 2826 698 15145 1165 699 48 677
24/5 2826 698 15145 1165 699 24 701
Mechanical/Practice modules
28/12 50 12 ?2?? 12 12
01/2 12

Monthly



